— 5 RUNDA
_ ) WYSCIGOWEGO MOTOCYKLOWEGO

ﬂ PUCHARU POLSKI

o CLASSIC P
10-11.08.

TOR POZNAR TOR oA TORP

CLASSIC 3 Classic 175-250 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 21 TAZBIR B. - Suzuki GT 1e5°ine  Po.5- #99 SKRZECZKOWSKI T. - SuzukiRM o3 505 Po. 9 - # 34 JANIAK T. - Suzuki GT \ 108 839
1 2:20.415 12:52:54.301 1 2:28.257 12:53:03.328 1 2:31.686 12:53:08.534
2 2:17.857 12:55:12.158 2 2:26.009 12:55:29.337 2 2:27.764 12:55:36.298
3 2:15.178 12:57:27.336 3 2:23.702 12:57:53.039 3 2:25.190 12:58:01.488
4 2:15.578 12:59:42.914 4 2:21.172 13:00:14.211 4 2:26.102 13:00:27.590
5 2:17.104 13:02:00.018 5 2:21.653 13:02:35.864 5 2:25.706 13:02:53.296
6 2:17.642 13:04:17.660 6 2:22.297 13:04:58.161 6 2:25.601 13:05:18.897
7 2:17.766 13:06:35.426 7 2:19.564 13:07:17.725 7 2:25.368 13:07:44.265
Po. 2 - # 16 KROL M. - Honda CJ250T +0655s  Po.6-#94 MAGDZIK M. - Honda CB vy ass  Po.10-#72 KOZLOWSKI A.-Kawasaki ;.07 198
1 2:24.842 12:53:00.702 1 2:32.149 12:53:08.877 1 2:37.590 12:53:16.176
2 2:18.132 12:55:18.834 2 2:25.939 12:55:34.816 2 2:30.555 12:55:46.731
3 2:18.453 12:57:37.287 3 2:20.568 12:57:55.384 3 2:30.153 12:58:16.884
4 2:17.606 12:59:54.893 4 2:20.601 13:00:15.985 4 2:30.734 13:00:47.618
5 2:16.854 13:02:11.747 5 2:20.823 13:02:36.808 5 2:29.443 13:03:17.061
6 2:16.443 13:04:28.190 6 2:22.139 13:04:58.947 6 2:29.161 13:05:46.222
7 2:16.832 13:06:45.022 7 2:18.862 13:07:17.809 7 2:30.382 13:08:16.604
Po. 3 - # 4 WIDAWSKI M. - Suzuki TS e Po.7-#9 LUKASIEWICZ M. - Honda o rea  Po.11-# 44 KOLCZAREK . - CZ o
+15.308 +44.498 +2:21.470
1 2:25.791 12:53:01.208 1 2:28.857 12:53:05.615 1 2:40.291 12:53:18.739
2 2:18.164 12:55:19.372 2 223912 12:55:29.527 2 2:39.273 12:55:58.012
3 2:18.425 12:57:37.797 3 2:23.850 12:57:53.377 3 2:34.434 12:58:32.446
a 2:17.026 12:59:54.823 4 2:21.590 13:00:14.967 4 2:36.012 13:01:08.458
5 2:19.639 13:02:14.462 5 2:22.865 13:02:37.832 5 2:37.073 13:03:45.531
6 2:18.632 13:04:33.094 6 2:21.129 13:04:58.961 6 2:35.390 13:06:20.921
7 2:17.640 13:06:50.734 7 2:20.963 13:07:19.924 7 2:35.975 13:08:56.896
Po. 4-# 41 MATUSZEWSKI P. - Honda CB 3¢ 09  Po. 8- # 13 PARKA P. - Honda C1250T 410768y Po.12-# 11 STANISZEWSKI Z. - Yamaha 125 1|+
1 2:25.020 12:53:00.429 1 2:31.030 12:53:08.325 1 2:49.283 12:53:28.083
2 2:19.226 12:55:19.655 2 2:26.679 12:55:35.004 2 2:46.044 12:56:14.127
3 2:19.195 12:57:38.850 3 2:26.239 12:58:01.243 3 2:42.883 12:58:57.010
a 2:17.683 12:59:56.533 4 2:25.397 13:00:26.640 4 2:43.394 13:01:40.404
5 2:18.285 13:02:14.818 5 2:25.743 13:02:52.383 5 2:43.586 13:04:23.990
6 2:18.244 13:04:33.062 6 2:25.692 13:05:18.075 6 2:59.984 13:07:23.974
7 2:18.523 13:06:51.585 7 2:25.333 13:07:43.408

Fastest lap: 2:15.178
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 84 KONDRACKI £. - WSK i
1 3:22.793 12:54:08.483
2 2:48.348 12:56:56.831
3 2:45.184 12:59:42.015
4 2:44.147 13:02:26.162
5 2:44.393 13:05:10.555
6 2:44.924 13:07:55.479
Po. 14 - # 28 RAINKO J. - Yamaha RD it Art
+ 2 Laps
1 2:48.071 12:53:25.856
2 2:30.834 12:55:56.690
3 2:27.695 12:58:24.385
4 2:26.826 13:00:51.211
5 2:26.116 13:03:17.327
Po. 15 - # 3 PRACZUKOWSKI A. - Yamaha iff i"s_t
1 2:36.637 12:53:14.811
2 2:41.082 12:55:55.893
3 2:34.774 12:58:30.667
4 2:39.982 13:01:10.649
Po. 17 - # 69 VAN HOUTEN C. - Yamaha iff e
1 2:27.214 12:53:04.199
2 2:23.102 12:55:27.301
3 2:22.400 12:57:49.701
4 2:21.237 13:00:10.938
5 2:20.213 13:02:31.151
6 3:20.050 13:05:51.201
Fastest lap: 2:15.178
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